Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Oertig Peter

Koller Albert
Mancarella Daniela
Stauch Florian
Hollenstein Liz
Bilger Matteo
Schdnenberger Michael
Gschwend Jacqueline
Franz Lis
Langenegger Edith
Hofstetter Roman
Gschwend Jakob
Hofstetter Andreas
Schilling Armin
Moser Niklaus
Germann Silvan
Siegrist Lisa

Peter Karl

Stoob Max

Widmer Erika
Amrhein Valeria
Holinger Kurt
Portmann Hugo
Schneider Werner
Jucker Margrith
Mancarella Antonio
Granwehr Sandra
Bilger Fabio
Siegenthaler Fritz
Wallimann Alfred

Wiirsch Andreas

Jg.
1984

1961
1985
2003
1962
2002
2001
1991
1948
1962
1982
1957
1978
1954
1966
2004
1999
1945
1956
1965
2006
1947
1949
1958
1959
1977
1978
2005
1947
1954
1967

Verein
Tobel SG

Tobel SG

Bettwiesen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Tobel SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Tobel SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Bettwiesen SG
Bettwiesen SG
Fischingen SG
Bettwiesen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG

Seite 1 von 3

(ol
g

Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld E

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 143
Stgw 90 139
Stgw 90 139
Stgw 90 138
Stgw 90 138
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 136
Sturmgewehr57 002 135
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 134
Sturmgewehr57 002 134
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Sturmgewehr57 002 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Ulrich Bruno

Jenni Rolf

Zoller Michael
Studer Nadia

Burgi Janick

Stary Peter

Kenda Steven
Germann Tanja
Schénholzer Luca
Herzog Jasmin
Rutishauser Jacqueline
Smit Severin

Scholz Walter
Schwager Benjamin
Zahner Roland
Kappeler Markus
Keiser Benji
Holenstein Silvan
Krattinger Isidor
Graf Meinrad
Junker Reto
Kammerlander Alois
Willhelm Alfred
Zogg Jakob

Jenni David

Rutz Yannick

Egli Paul
Nikolopoulos Aggelos
Lutz Tino

Tongi Christine
Bdsch Marianne

Jg.
1975

1982
1993
2003
2000
1964
2002
2002
2001
1999
1966
2000
1960
2004
1968
1981
2004
1970
1955
1958
1986
1944
1957
1959
1978
1990
1953
1964
1968
1972
1959

Verein
Tobel SG

Lommis-Weingarten SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Eschlikon Schitzen
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Eschlikon Schitzen
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Eschlikon Schiitzen
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Sirnach-Busswil SG
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(ol
g

Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld E

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 124
Stgw 90 124
Stgw 90 124
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Sturmgewehr57 002 122
Stgw 90 122
Stgw 90 122
Stgw 90 122
Stgw 90 121
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Meier Martin

Szabo Benjamin
Hofer Christian
Amrhein Svenja
Burger Fabian
Wiederkehr Beat
Wettstein Patrice
Smit Arie
Brungger Monika
Amrhein Sandro
Hauser Heinrich
Leu Philipp
Schoénholzer Aaron
Hollenstein Dominik
Bosch Urs

Burge Aaron
Fiorina Marco
Taschler Reja
Sigrist Aron
Schwager Salome
Wirth Marvin
Walthert Werner
Huber Jakob
Tongi Alexander
Ehrbar Andreas

Krushnevich Siarhei

Jg.
1987

1989
1967
2001
2000
1954
2006
1958
1969
2004
1935
1982
2003
2006
1960
2001
1958
2005
2009
2008
2007
1944
1949
1971
1978
1978

Verein
Bettwiesen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Bettwiesen SG
Fischingen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Wilen - Rickenbach S
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=
Pap!

Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld E

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 121
Stgw 90 121
Sturmgewehr57 002 120
Stgw 90 119
Stgw 90 119
Stgw 90 119
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 117
Stgw 90 115
Karabiner 115
Stgw 90 115
Stgw 90 113
Stgw 90 108
Stgw 90 107
Stgw 90 105
Stgw 90 105
Stgw 90 100
Stgw 90 95
Stgw 90 95
Stgw 90 89
Sturmgewehr57 002 0
Stgw 90 0
Stgw 90 0
Stgw 90 0
Sturmgewehr57 002 0
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